ECOMARATONA DEL fimne EMILIA-ROMAGNA % UISP
A7 NTASSO i TRALL Disk CRONO
e i @IUDIC] ¥ MODENA

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Anno Societa
1 842 1:22:46 FRANCHI Claudio FI 1977 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
2 822 1:28:12 CASUBOLO Giovanni ul 1976 POL. LE COLLINE
3 860 1:28:57 CATOZZI Silvano ul 1966 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
4 809 1:30:13 COLOMBARI Roberto FI 1970 CASTELNOVO MONTI
5 827 1:36:.04 MAZZALI Marco RU 1976 RUNCARD
6 857 1:36:09 POLITO Sabrina FI 1972 ATL.REGGIO
7 804 1:37:28 RUBINI Rita ul 1991 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
8 869 1:39:42 BARBIERI Mauro FI 1967 KINOMANA
9 854 1:40:27 NOTARI Beatrice FI 1987 PARMA MARATHON
10 852 1:43:58 TURRINI Eleonora Chiara Ul 1984 ASD SAMPOLESE
11 808 1:44:38 BORSARI Pier Luigi ul 1967 SAN POLESE
12 853 1:45:11 MAGLIANI Carolaine FI 1998 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
13 846 1:47:18 FONTANA Monia FI 1980 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
14 828 1:49:01 BONIONI Luca ul 1966 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
15 844 1:50:31 LACADI PAOLI Giacomo Ul 1974  ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO A.S.D.
16 851 1:52:34 PEDERZANI Davide ul 1967 ATL. BARILLA
17 864 1:52:42 CENTONZE Marco FI 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
18 840 1:55:31 BOTTAZZI Raul ul 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
19 815 1:58:00 VECCHI Francesco 1986 INDIVIDUALE
20 813 1:58:22 FRATI Paolo FI 1972  ATLETICA MANARA

21 855 1:58:32 TARABELLONI Andrea RU
22 814 2:04:39 SIMONAZZI Matteo

1984 RUNCARD
1982  INDIVIDUALE

23 821 2:05:13 PAROLI Luca ul 1980 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
24 811 2:06:18 LEMBO Laura 1987 INDIVIDUALE

25 868 2:06:23 COSTI Renato ul 1971 LE COLLINE

26 858 2:08:05 BENUZZI Mario RU 1968 RUNCARD

27 865 2:08:25 BONATTI Marco FI 1966 POD. CORREGGIO

28 819 2:08:31 MAZZA Milva ul 1961 ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
29 826 2:09:05 CASOTTI Paolo FI 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
30 870 2:09:05 LUPICELLO Tommaso FI 1962 ATL.CIMONE

31 856 2:09:07 RAGNI Giuseppe ul 1965 SAN POLESE

32 810 2:13:24 VOLTA Alessandro RU 1960 RUNCARD

33 807 2:13:31 MAZZALI Paola RU 1978 RUNCARD

34 824 2:14:41 RICCI Monia ul 1974 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

35 823 2:14:41 MARCHESINI Alessandro  FI 1976  ATL. CIBENO

36 833 2:14:41 BENATTI Michele ul 1970 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
37 829 2:14:41 RUOZI Gianluca FI 1971  ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
38 839 2:16:29 LUPIESPOSTI Gianni RU 1964 RUNCARD

39 801 2:19:21 CAIMI Alessandra RU 1991 RUNCARD

40 849 2:22:00 BASTA Donato ul 1969 GOLFO POETI

41 845 2:23:58 BARZONI Erica FI 1979 ASD F70 FREESPORT

42 832 2:25:12 MARTINO Domenico ul 1991 EDEN SPORT SCSD

43 847 2:25:12 INCERTI Graziella Fl 1965 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

44 838 2:26:34 GUIDI Orietta ul 1966 POL. SCANDIANESE

45 800 2:26:34 BARBIERI Anna ul 1965 POL. SCANDIANESE

46 806 2:28:30 CORSI Gabriele ul 1969 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

47 834 2:29:55 ROMANI Samuele RU 1979 RUNCARD

48 859 2:32:09 VITALI Sara RU 1984 RUNCARD

49 816 2:33:24 LUSARDI PAGANETTOC Ul 1978 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

50 850 2:56:30 CORTI Simona ul 1975 RUNNENRS AND FRIENDS

51 803 2:56:31 MONTIPO Erica
52 825 2:56:31 PAGLIA Francesca RU

1983 INDIVIDUALE
1964 RUNCARD
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pos

O~NO O WNEPE

Pos

O~NO O WDNPE

©

10
11

867
841
820
861
836
818
831
866
812

Num
842
822
860
809
827
869
808
828
844
851
864
840
815
813
855
814
821
868
858
865
826
870
856
810
823
833
829
839
849
832
806
834
866

Num
857
804
854
852
853
846
811
819
807
824
801

2:56:52
2:56:52
3:05:13
3:05:13
3:07:44
3:07:45
3:39:17
3:47:34
3:47:34

Tempo
1:22:46
1:28:12
1.28:57
1:30:13
1:36:04
1:39:42
1:44:38
1:49:01
1:50:31
1:52:34
1.52:42
1:55:31
1:58:00
1:58:22
1:58:32
2:04:39
2:05:13
2:06:23
2:08:05
2:08:25
2:09:05
2:09:05
2:09:07
2:13:24
2:14:41
2:14:41
2:14:41
2:16:29
2:22:00
2:25:12
2:28:30
2:29:55
3:47:34

Tempo
1:36:09
1:37:28
1:40:27
1:43:58
1:45:11
1:47:18
2:06:18
2:08:31
2:13:31
2:14:41
2:19:21

BALBONI Lisa
GENNARI Claudia
MESSORI Natascia
BENASSI Annamaria
PASSERI Katia
BARBARINI Morgana
MARCHESINI Stefania
BUSETTO Federico
SOREGOTTI Daniela

Nome

FRANCHI Claudio
CASUBOLO Giovanni
CATOZZI Silvano
COLOMBARI Roberto
MAZZALI Marco
BARBIERI Mauro
BORSARI Pier Luigi
BONIONI Luca
LACADI PAOLI Giacomo
PEDERZANI Davide
CENTONZE Marco
BOTTAZZI Raul
VECCHI Francesco
FRATI Paolo
TARABELLONI Andrea
SIMONAZZ| Matteo
PAROLI Luca

COSTI Renato
BENUZZI Mario
BONATTI Marco
CASOTTI Paolo
LUPICELLO Tommaso
RAGNI Giuseppe
VOLTA Alessandro
MARCHESINI Alessandro
BENATTI Michele
RUOZI Gianluca

LUPI ESPOSTI Gianni
BASTA Donato
MARTINO Domenico
CORSI Gabriele
ROMANI Samuele
BUSETTO Federico

Nome

POLITO Sabrina
RUBINI Rita
NOTARI Beatrice
TURRINI Eleonora Chiara
MAGLIANI Carolaine
FONTANA Monia
LEMBO Laura
MAZZA Milva
MAZZALI Paola
RICCI Monia

CAIMI Alessandra

ul
ul
ul
ul
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl

Ente Sex

Fl
ul
ul
Fl
RU
Fl
ul
ul
ul
ul
Fl
ul

Fl
RU

ul
ul
RU
Fl
Fl
Fl
ul
RU
Fl
ul
Fl
RU
ul
ul
ul
RU
Fl

Ente Sex

Fl
ul
Fl
ul
Fl
Fl

ul
RU

ul
RU
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1965
1965
1976
1980
1971
1973
1970
1949
1966

Anno
1977
1976
1966
1970
1976
1967
1967
1966
1974
1967
1974
1970
1986
1972
1984
1982
1980
1971
1968
1966
1968
1962
1965
1960
1976
1970
1971
1964
1969
1991
1969
1979
1949

Anno
1972
1991
1987
1984
1998
1980
1987
1961
1978
1974
1991

+KUOTA ASD

+KUOTA ASD

ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FUTURA SPORT

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
G.P. CASALESE

CIS

INDIVIDUALE

Societa

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

POL. LE COLLINE

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

CASTELNOVO MONTI

RUNCARD

KINOMANA

SAN POLESE

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO A.S.D.
ATL. BARILLA

POD. FORMIGINESE

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MANARA

RUNCARD

INDIVIDUALE

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
LE COLLINE

RUNCARD

POD. CORREGGIO

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATL.CIMONE

SAN POLESE

RUNCARD

ATL. CIBENO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

GOLFO POETI

EDEN SPORT SCSD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

RUNCARD

CIS

Societa

ATL.REGGIO

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
PARMA MARATHON

ASD SAMPOLESE

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

RUNCARD



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

845
847
838
800
859
816
850
803
825
867
841
820
861
836
818
831
812

2:23:58
2:25:12
2:26:34
2:26:34
2:32:09
2:33:24
2:56:30
2:56:31
2:56:31
2:56:52
2:56:52
3:05:13
3:05:13
3:07:44
3:07:45
3:39:17
3:47:34

BARZONI Erica Fl
INCERTI Graziella Fl
GUIDI Orietta ul
BARBIERI Anna ul
VITALI Sara RU
LUSARDI PAGANETTO C UI
CORTI Simona ul
MONTIPO Erica

PAGLIA Francesca RU
BALBONI Lisa ul
GENNARI Claudia ul
MESSORI Natascia Ul
BENASSI Annamaria ul
PASSERI Katia Fl
BARBARINI Morgana FI

MARCHESINI Stefania Fl
SOREGOTTI Daniela

MTMTTTMTMTTMTTTTTTTTT

1979
1965
1966
1965
1984
1978
1975
1983
1964
1965
1965
1976
1980
1971
1973
1970
1966

ASD F70 FREESPORT

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

POL. SCANDIANESE

POL. SCANDIANESE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

RUNNENRS AND FRIENDS
INDIVIDUALE

RUNCARD

+KUOTA ASD

+KUOTA ASD

ROAD RUNNER CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FUTURA SPORT

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
G.P. CASALESE

INDIVIDUALE



